CERTIFICATED MANAGEMENT
SALARY SCHEDULE - Annual
2024-25

Coordinator of Extended
Care Program

Coordinator of Student
Services

Program Specialist

220

211

211

$154,648

$148,322

$133,3%6

$158,669

$152,178

$137.565

$162,690

$156,035

$141,733

$166,711

$159.891

$145,902

Principal K- 5 211 $153,116 | $157,709 | $162,441 | $167,314 | $172,333 | $177,503
Principal K-8 211 $161,045 | $165,876 | $170,853 | $175,978 | $181,258 | $186,695
Principal 6-8 211 $161,045 | $165,876 | $170,853 | $175,978 | $181,258 | $186,695
Assistant Principal 210 $147,341 | $149,330 | $151,346 | $153,389 | $155,460 | $157,559
Assistant Superintendent

Educational Services 224 $184,795 | $190,338 | $196,048 | $201,930 | $207,988 | $214,227
ARl Y SS IS e 224 | $184,795 | $190,338 | $196,048 | $201,930 | $207,988 | $214,227
Personnel Services

Director, Student Services 220 $166,908 | $171,915 | $177,073 | $182,385 | $187,856 | $193,492
DIEEIer, Helueerion 20 | $166908 | $171.915 | $177.073 | $182.385 | $187.856 | $193,492
Technology ! ' ' ! ' !

$170,732

$163,747

$150,071

$174,752

$167,604

$154,239

Psychologist

204

$85.218

$93,739

$103,113

$113,425

$124,767

$137,244

1. An additional $2,500 increment shall be granted for Master's Degree.

2. An additional $3,500 increment shall be granted for Doctorate Degree.

3. Benefits District agrees to contribute up to the amount of $14,600 Single; $16,875 Two Party; $21,775 Family

+ Anthem Blue Cross or Kaiser

+ Delta Dental

+ Vision Service Plan

4. Longevity: Year 8-2%; Year 11-2%; Year 14-2%; and Year 17- 2%

5. 2.00% Salary Schedule Increase effective July 1, 2024

Effective:
Board approved:

Updated: 4/14/2025
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