

## CERTIFICATED MANAGEMENT SALARY SCHEDULE - Annual 2024-25

Position	Work Days	STEP 1	STEP 2	STEP 3	STEP 4	STEP 5	STEP 6
Principal K - 5	211	\$153,116	\$157,709	\$162,441	\$167,314	\$172,333	\$177,503
Principal K-8	211	\$161,045	\$165,876	\$170,853	\$175,978	\$181,258	\$186,695
Principal 6-8	211	\$161,045	\$165,876	\$170,853	\$175,978	\$181,258	\$186,695
Assistant Principal	210	\$147,341	\$149,330	\$151,346	\$153,389	\$155,460	\$157,559
Assistant Superintendent Educational Services	224	\$184,795	\$190,338	\$196,048	\$201,930	\$207,988	\$214,227
Assistant Superintendent Personnel Services	224	\$184,795	\$190,338	\$196,048	\$201,930	\$207,988	\$214,227
Director, Student Services	220	\$166,908	\$171,915	\$177,073	\$182,385	\$187,856	\$193,492
Director, Education Technology	220	\$166,908	\$171,915	\$177,073	\$182,385	\$187,856	\$193,492
Other	Work Days	STEP 1	STEP 2	STEP 3	STEP 4	STEP 5	STEP 6
Coordinator of Extended Care Program	220	\$154,648	\$158,669	\$162,690	\$166,711	\$170,732	\$174,752
Coordinator of Student Services	211	\$148,322	\$152,178	\$156,035	\$159,891	\$163,747	\$167,604
Program Specialist	211	\$133,396	\$137,565	\$141,733	\$145,902	\$150,071	\$154,239
Psychologist	204	\$85,218	\$93,739	\$103,113	\$113,425	\$124,767	\$137,244

- 1. An additional \$2,500 increment shall be granted for Master's Degree.
- 2. An additional \$3,500 increment shall be granted for Doctorate Degree.
- 3. Benefits District agrees to contribute up to the amount of \$14,600 Single; \$16,875 Two Party; \$21,775 Family
  - ♦ Anthem Blue Cross or Kaiser
  - ♦ Delta Dental
  - ♦ Vision Service Plan
- 4. Longevity: Year 8-2%; Year 11-2%; Year 14-2%; and Year 17-2%
- 5. 2.00% Salary Schedule Increase effective July 1, 2024

Effective:

Board approved: Updated: 4/14/2025